
Closing Wednesday, June 24, 2020
Friday, July 3, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Hoover Stakes - Grade BT
(Registered Ohio Breds)

For Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, June 24, 2020
Friday, July 3, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Cincinnatian Stakes
(Accredited Ohio Breds)
For Fillies Three Year Olds

One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)
Closing Tuesday, June 30, 2020

Friday, July 10, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Jim Morgan Memorial-Tah Dah Stakes - Grade BT
(Registered Ohio Breds)

For Fillies Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs

Closing Tuesday, June 30, 2020
Friday, July 10, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Vivacious Handicap
(Registered Ohio Breds)

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)

Closing Tuesday, July 7, 2020
Friday, July 17, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Buckeye Native
(Accredited Ohio Breds)

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)

BELTERRA PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Tuesday, July 7, 2020
Friday, July 17, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Tomboy Stakes - Grade BT
(Registered Ohio Breds)
For Fillies Three Year Olds

One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)
Closing Tuesday, July 28, 2020

Friday, August 7, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Horizon Stakes
(Accredited Ohio Breds)

For Three Year Olds
One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)

Closing Wednesday, August 26, 2020
Friday, September 4, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Miss Southern Ohio Stakes
(Accredited Ohio Breds)

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And A Sixteenth(Turf)

Closing Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Friday, September 18, 2020 $75,000 Guaranteed

³
(Purse Reflects $26,250 from O.T.F.)

The Loyalty Stakes
(Accredited Ohio Breds)

For Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs

BELTERRA PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE


